Form PTO-1504 RECORDATION	U8-02-1999 EPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
1-31-92 MLO 7-28-99 TRADEM	Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradema	ments or copy hereof.
1. Name of conveying party	101106173
Basse-National ITAC. 28	Name: Alpharma USPD Inc.
Individual(s) Association Limited Partnership	7205 Windsor Boolevard
Corporation-State Mary land Other	Baltimore, MD 21244
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached Yes X No	Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited PartnershipCorporation-StateMary landOther
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:  Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from
Execution Date: 6/20/96	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & addresses attached? YesNo
Application number(s) or registration number(s):     A. Trademark Application No.(s)     B. Trademark Registration No.(s).	
	1540062 1540065 1542216 2023181 1540063 1542215 1544152
Additional Numbers attached? Yes 🗼 No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and and registrations involved:
Name: Michael J Blum	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 190.00
Internal Address: Alpharma Inc.	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit
Street Address: One Executive Drive	account (Only if total fee is not sufficient)
City: Fort Lee State: NJ Zip: 07024	(Omy in total fee is not sufficient)
	8. Deposit account number:
/30/1999 DNGUYEN 00C00329 1540062	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
<b>括:</b> 2 153:88	HIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original cocument.	
Robert F. Wrobe   Signature Signatur	7/22/99
Name of Person Signing Signature Date  Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 001937 FRAME: 0188

## STATE OF MARYLAND

454401

## STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION

301 West Preston Street Baltimore, Maryland 21201

DATE: JUNE 20, 1996

AND HONDING THOSE CHONDING CHONDING THOSE CHONDING CHONDI

THIS IS TO ADVISE YOU THAT THE ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT WITH A NAME CHANGE FOR BARRE-NATIONAL, INC. CHANGING TO ALPHARMA USPD INC. JERE RECEIVED AND APPROVED FOR RECORD ON JUNE 20, 1996 AT 10:22 AM.

TEE PAID:

77.00



JOSEPH V. STEWART CHARTER SPECIALIST

175-031

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF BARRE-NATIONAL, INC.

Barre-National, Inc., a Maryland corporation having its principal office in Baltimore, Maryland (hereinafter called the "Corporation"), hereby certifies to the State Department of Assessments and Taxation of Maryland that:

FIRST: The charter of the Corporation is hereby amended by striking out ARTICLE SECOND and inserting in lieu thereof the following:

"SECOND: The name of this corporation shall be Alpharma USPD Inc."

SECOND: The amendment of the charter of the Corporation as hereinabove set forth has been duly advised by the Board of Directors and approved by the stockholders of the corporation.

1, George S. Barrett, certify under the penalties of perjury that to the best of my knowledge, information, and belief the foregoing is true in all material respects.

By: George S. Barrett, President

RECE

173

ATTESTED BY:

Cheryl L. Whalen Assistant Secretary

t this is a true and complete copy of the control of this office. DATED:

DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION

Costodies

TRADEMARK REEL: 001937 FRAME: 0190

DUF